
        CONTRACT/FACULTY – SUMMER 2019 TERM 

 

Subject Course Instructor E-mail Ext. Room 

 
MATH 

 
0005A 

 
Zahra Montazeri zahra@math.carleton.ca 

 
8999 

 
4220 HP 

 
MATH 

 
1004A 

 
Jialiang Li  lijiang@math.carleton.ca  

 
8673 

 
5260 HP 

 
MATH 

 
1005A 

 
Jason Crann jcrann@math.carleto.ca 

 
5006 

 
4201 HP 

 
MATH 

 
1007A 

 
Luc Bourbonnais lbourb@math.carleton.ca  

 
8999 

 
4220 HP 

 
MATH 

 
1009A 

 
Mark Blenkinsop mblenkin@math.carleton.ca  

 
8673 

 
5260 HP 

 
MATH 

 
1104A 

 
Aleksandr Tuxanidy 
Torres aleksandrtuxanidytor@cmail.carleton.ca 

 
- 

 
4250 HP 

 
MATH 

 
1107A 

 
Gang Li gli@math.carleton.ca 

 
8999 

 
5218 HP 

 
MATH 

 
1800A 

 
Brandon Fodden bfodden@math.carleton.ca  

 
3264 

 
4356 HP 

 
MATH 

 
2004/2008 

 
Eric Hua xhua@math.carleton.ca  

 
8999 

 
5218 HP 

 
MATH 

 
2007A 

 
Steven Desjardins desjards@math.carleton.ca  

 
8999 

 
5218 HP 

 
MATH 

 
2107A 

 
Kyle Harvey kharvey@math.carleton.ca  

 
2161 

 
4346 HP 

 
MATH 

 
2108/3101A 

 
Matt Lemire  mathieul@math.carleton.ca  

 
1983 

 
5250 HP 

 
MATH 

 
3705A 

 
RJ Cova rcova@math.carleton.ca 

 
1983 

 
5250 HP 

 
MATH 

 
3802A 

 
Gary Bazdell gbazdell@math.carleton.ca 

 
2150 

 
4302C HP 

 
MATH   

 
3807A 

 
Kevin Cheung kcheung@math.carleton.ca 

 
2124 

 
4360 HP 

 
STAT 

 
2507A 

 
Masoud Nasari mmnasari@math.carleton.ca 

 
1983 

 
5250 HP 

 
STAT 

 
2509A 

 
Agnes Benhin  abenhin@math.carleton.ca  

 
8999 

 
5218 HP 

 
STAT 

 
2606R 

 
Patrick Farrell 
Wayne  Horn 

pfarrell@math.carleton.ca       
whorn@math.carleton.ca                  

 
1804 
1805 

 
5412 HP 
4352 HP 

 
STAT 

 
3502A 

 
Ahmed Almaskut aalmasku@math.carleton.ca  

 
- 

 
4348 HP 

 
STAT 

 
3507A 

 
Emmanuel Benhin   ebenhin@math.carleton.ca 

 
8999 

 
5218 HP 
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